
From: Dickinson, Gerry <gdickinson@aging.sc.gov>
To: Wolf, Anneawolf@aging.sc.gov

'Barbara P. Measter'bpmeaster@comcast.net 
'Belinda Dorn Turner'turnerblynn@embarqmail.com 
Watson, Daledwatson@aging.sc.gov
Dickinson, Gerrygdickinson@aging.sc.gov 
'Graham, Moye'smgraham@ftc-i.net 
'Lamar Bailes'bailesrf@bellsouth.net 
'Mark M. Smith'mark@mcalister-smith.com 
'Mary Henry'maryvip@juno.com
'Mary Tepper'mtepper@ddsn.sc.gov 
'Moye Graham'moye.graham@gmail.com 
'Patricia B. Jones'bobchjones@comporium.net 
'Reverend Stan Means'mcjarb@aol.com 
'Rita Jing-Ann Chou'rjchou@sc.edu
'Sharon Morris'skmorris@hargray.com
'The Honorable Vida Miller'vida@vidamiller.com
Kester, Tonykester@aging.sc.gov
'Leigh LeMoine (leighlemoine@gmail.com)'leighlemoine@gmail.com 
Beard, Renerbeard@aging.sc.gov 
'Lamarbailes.2028@att.net'Lamarbailes.2028@att.net

Date: 12/3/2014 8:42:13 AM 
Subject: Aging Advisory Council Meeting

Attachments: aging advisory council Dec 2, 2014.jpg

Dear Members,

Attached is a picture taken with Lieutenant Governor-Elect McMaster during yesterday's meeting.

In addition, the meeting schedule for 2015 is provided below.
2015 Quarterly Meeting Schedule (meetings are scheduled for the second Wednesday of the month at 10:00, except 
in December)
Wednesday, March 11, 2015
Wednesday, June 10, 2015
Wednesday, September 9, 2015
Tuesday, December 1, 2015

Again, many thanks to everyone who attended. We look forward to seeing all of you at the March 2015 meeting.

Thanks,
Gerry

Gerry Dickinson
Program Manager
South Carolina Lieutenant Governor's Office on Aging
1301 Gervais Street, Suite 350
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Columbia, SC 29201
Phone 803-734-9867, Fax 803-734-9886
gdickinson@aging.sc.gov

CONFIDENTIALITY NOTICE: This electronic email may contain information that is privileged, confidential, and/or otherwise protected from
disclosure to anyone other than its intended recipient(s). Any dissemination or use of this electronic mail or its contents by persons other than the 
intended recipient(s) is strictly prohibited. If you have received this communication in error, please notify the sender immediately by reply email so 
that we may correct our internal records. Please then delete the original message.
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